" Victoria
Park

Elite Challenge

Tussenstand Elite Challenge

Plaats Paard

1 Flavius

2 Banker Transs R
3 SJs Junior C

4 Grift Jr

5 Heres Beuckenswijk

6 Hambo Transs R
7 Tuxedo Bi
8 Durk M Boko
9 Inspector Bros
10 Cyriel d'Atom
11 Prosperous
12 Panoramic
13 U.R. Amazing
14 Ennyus Boko
15 Tell Me No Lies
16 Viking d'Hermes
17 Iron Vivant
18 Tsunami Diamant
19 Very Impressive S
20 Fuggedaboutit
21 Giovanni Bianco
22 Dean Bros
23 Gibson Boko
24 Mister F Daag
25 Coeur Baroque
26 Versus As
27 Spark Him Lyra
28 Unar Bi
29 Fleur Swagerman
30 Gustafson
31 Jackpot Vrijthout
32 Fleur Starlake
33 Highspeed Aresy
34 Super Queen C
35 Benji Boy
36 Hindy Heikant
37 Vaduz Wise As
38 Blé du Gers
39 Un Nuovo Bigi
40 City Guide

Trainer

D.P. Tesselaar

J. Westenbrink

S. Schoonhoven
M.F. Rothengatter
H.W. Langeweg jr
P.J.P. Hagoort
J.W.M. Engwerda
H.A. van Dijk

E. Bot

A. de Graeve
H.A.). Grift

H.A.). Grift

C.F. Kamminga
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
C.F. Kamminga

C. de Groote
J.W.M. Engwerda
P.J.P. Hagoort
C.F. Kamminga
T.H. Kooyman

J. van den Putte jr
L.J. de Reuver

S. Schoonhoven
P.J.P. Hagoort

C. de Groote
P.J.P. Hagoort
J.C. Bot

J.W.M. Engwerda
F.W. van der Blonk
J.W.M. Engwerda
M. de Cock

R.T. de Vlieger
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
S. Schoonhoven
S. Schoonhoven
H.W. Langeweg jr
E. Bot

J.M. Bazire

R. van Toor

E. Bot

Punten

633
489
375
323
281
230
230
212
151
125
125
122
102
98
95
93
91
91
72
71
71
67
67
67
62
61
59
56
53
50
50
49
44
43
41
41
40
40
40
40



41 |ds Boko

42 Fabio de Pervenche
43 Zion Font

44 Ahura Mazda Font
45 Emilion

46 Danseur Baroque
47 Everest Vedaquais
48 Africa Bi

49 Ebba Lotta

50 It's Showtime Zaz
51 Shelby Glide

52 Juan Les Pins

53 Visage Pale

54 Volare de Lou

55 llja Medo

56 Zante Grif

57 Archibald

58 Rapide Yoda

59 Debest Flash

60 Cirrus Atout

61 Beau Gamin

62 Valentino Strix
63 Norton Commander
64 Hummer Scott
65 Ismael F Boko

66 Gwydion

67 Grimaldi

68 Hertogin Fanatic
69 Jointness Sidney
70 Arius du Douet
71 Hillary Queen

72 Gusty Rhythm
73 Massai

74 Toscanini Font
75 Ustinof du Vivier
76 Generaal Bianco
77 Faday Scott

78 As Dore

79 Graham Convital
80 Regiment

81 Deep Impact

82 Juliette d'Erpion
83 Duomo

84 lIsabella JE

85 Innovation Love
86 Dame Quick

87 Eagle Transs R
88 Broadwell

89 Kazan Vrijthout
90 Hector Boko

91 Eadshot Josselyn
92 Vive le Vent

P.J.P. Hagoort
D.P. Tesselaar
J.W.M. Engwerda
J.W.M. Engwerda
W. Nimczyk

C. de Groote
H.A.J. Grift

M.F. Rothengatter
H. de Ridder

J. Corbanie

H.A.J. Grift

A.J. Mollema

C. Hetteling jr
H.A.J. Grift

M. Hauber

P.J.P. Hagoort
H.A.J. Grift

J. van den Putte jr
F.W. van der Blonk
H.A.J. Grift

J. van den Putte
J. Corbanie

C. Lugauer

D.P. Tesselaar

P. de Haan

D.P. Tesselaar

P. van Pollaert

J. van den Putte jr

Mw. I. Huygens-de Witte

H.A.J. Grift

P.J.P. Hagoort
B.J. Crebas

T.H. Kooyman
H.A.J. Grift

J. van den Putte
P. Untersteiner
R.T. de Vlieger
H.A.J. Grift
C.P.M. Roodenrijs
M.F. Rothengatter
P.J.P. Hagoort

M. Lambaerts

Y. Desmet

B.J. Crebas

P.J.P. Hagoort
A.J. Mollema

E.R. Westerveld
E. Bot

H.W. Langeweg jr
J. van Rijn

P.J.P. Hagoort
J.W.M. Engwerda

40
40
40
40
40
38
36
33
32
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
28
27
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
21
21
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16



93 Dreamline Promise

94 Beau Gaillard

95 Normandie Royal
96 Afghan Barbes
97 Unero Montaval
98 Cesar Charisma
99 Flavius Boko

100 Empereur de Reux

101 Andrea Swagerman

102 Favourite Wish
103 Fabio Bianco
104 Lionel

105 liclassico Renka
106 Budets Lasse
107 Kalashnikov
108 Faucon de Fael
109 Eridan

110 Giant Starlake
111 Bacan Degato
112 Cashflow

113 Florijn

114 Sirol Axe

115 Thai Investment
116 Bon Copain

117 lznogood Darby
118 As des Jacquets
119 Hunter Montana
120 Colt Turgot

121 Glen Ord Superb
122 Co Swagerman
123 Major Brown
124 Do You Love Me
125 Cezar H

126 Vangiskan Scott
127 Fakir Oldeson
128 Schubert

129 Pearl Stardust
130 General Lee
131 Bunker du Hamel
132 Zenit Brick

133 Heart of Steel
134 Violetto Jet

135 Scissors

136 Casimaka

137 Antoine du Bourg

138 Give You All of Me

139 Samson Ris
140 Choriste du Trio
141 Echo Oldeson
142 Napster

143 Jason Dragon

H.R.J. van Riel
Mw. N. de Vreede
H.W. Langeweg jr
J. Corbanie

J.M. Chaineux

D. Moes

T.H. Kooyman

Y. Desmet

F.W. van der Blonk
J.C. Bot

R.T. de Vlieger

G. Antonsen

B.J. Crebas

J. Corbanie

N. Westerholm
A.J. Mollema

S. Guarato

K.L.C. Roeges

J. Corbanie

Mw. R.C.M. Janssen
Mw. R.C.M. Janssen
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
H.A.J. Grift

C. de Groote

J. Baas

H. Wewering

M.F. Rothengatter
F.W. van der Blonk
H.A.J. Grift

F.W. van der Blonk
A.W. Bosscha

C.F. Kamminga

S. Hoste

K. de Koninck

R.T. de Vlieger
H.A.J. Grift

J.C. Bot

R.T. de Vlieger

B.J. Crebas

T. Nurmos

P. Untersteiner

P. Billard

R. Wester

Mw. Y.M. Bos
H.A.J. Grift

M.F. Rothengatter
H.W. Langeweg jr
L. Cannaert

L.J. Mollema

J. Holzschuh

E. Bot
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